

TIP NOB0-2403A

FED AID NO5093203

2024 ADA CURB RAMPS DIVISION 3

VARIOUS LOCATIONS THROUGHOUT DIVISION 3

					EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC		JYMCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC		BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		
					STANTONSBURG, NC		SMITHFIELD, NC		SELMA, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS											
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			30,000.00		16,000.00		16,400.00
0002	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	8	SY	95.00	760.00	87.00	696.00	200.00	1,600.00
0003	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	4	EA	2,500.00	10,000.00	2,800.00	11,200.00	3,500.00	14,000.00
0004	2612300000-N	848	RETRO EXT CONC CURB RAMP	60	EA	800.00	48,000.00	1,200.00	72,000.00	1,250.00	75,000.00
0005	2612500000-N	848	REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP	50	EA	2,500.00	125,000.00	3,000.00	150,000.00	2,350.00	117,500.00
0006	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	20	SY	95.00	1,900.00	89.00	1,780.00	300.00	6,000.00
0007	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK	4	SY	120.00	480.00	30.00	120.00	200.00	800.00
0008	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER - VARIOUS SIZES	552	LF	38.00	20,976.00	42.00	23,184.00	55.00	30,360.00
0009	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) RAISED TRUNCATED DOME	60	EA	600.00	36,000.00	599.50	35,970.00	1,250.00	75,000.00
0010	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	3	EA	200.00	600.00	800.00	2,400.00	1,000.00	3,000.00
0011	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	6	EA	100.00	600.00	200.00	1,200.00	1,000.00	6,000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	274,316.00	TOTAL	314,550.00	TOTAL	345,660.00
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	274,316.00	SUB-TOTAL	314,550.00	SUB-TOTAL	345,660.00

TIP NOB0-2403A

FED AID NO5093203

2024 ADA CURB RAMPS DIVISION 3

VARIOUS LOCATIONS THROUGHOUT DIVISION 3

					MORGAN TRUCKING & GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC SHALLOTTE, NC			LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY LLC MAIDEN, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			26,050.00		46,500.00
0002	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	8	SY	100.00	800.00	77.00	616.00
0003	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	4	EA	2,500.00	10,000.00	3,450.00	13,800.00
0004	2612300000-N	848	RETRO EXT CONC CURB RAMP	60	EA	850.00	51,000.00	1,500.00	90,000.00
0005	2612500000-N	848	REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP	50	EA	2,500.00	125,000.00	3,480.00	174,000.00
0006	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	20	SY	100.00	2,000.00	89.70	1,794.00
0007	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK	4	SY	50.00	200.00	34.50	138.00
0008	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER - VARIOUS SIZES	552	LF	50.00	27,600.00	70.00	38,640.00
0009	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) RAISED TRUNCATED DOME	60	EA	2,500.00	150,000.00	632.50	37,950.00
0010	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	3	EA	1,250.00	3,750.00	1,725.00	5,175.00
0011	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	6	EA	600.00	3,600.00	200.00	1,200.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	400,000.00	TOTAL	409,813.00
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	400,000.00	SUB-TOTAL	409,813.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL	
EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC	1	274,316.00	
JYMCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC	2	314,550.00	
BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	3	345,660.00	
MORGAN TRUCKING & GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC	4	400,000.00	
LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY LLC	5	409,813.00	

DocuSigned by:

Jonathan W Mitchell

02B404268BC84C2...

11/22/2024